Luchovo Lake, Novopolotsk

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

15

Nikolai Genov Memorial 2018
08.06.2018 - 10.06.2018

Tsukanov Arseniy

08/06/2018

BLR -14 M

Page 1
-18:54

WLO

LB

LF

WBB

RwBB

BB

RBB

WS5F

RW5F

WLB

WLF

First pass :

5x not credit

5x not credit

out of time

260

110

110

60

150

150

90

90

1020

T5B
TBB
RTBB
TF
B
RTF
RTB
TF
TS
RTS
TWB
TWF
TO

RTO

Second pass :

Total :

350

200

200

100

100

100

100

130

130

150

150

1710

2730




